We work to protect the people and institutions you love. Let's explore partnering to build a career of purpose.

u ore build oose.

As New York Life celebrates 175 years of helping clients like you act on their love, the company is actively looking for entrepreneurial professionals with a desire to help others.

Because New York Life helps clients experience the peace of mind that usually comes with insurance protection and legacy building, those who join our team generally do well.

Are you ready for a career change yourself? If not, do you know someone who is?

I will mentor and work closely with the financial specialists that my management team at New York Life selects, empowering them with the professional knowledge and resources needed to:

- Understand the financial dreams of others.
- Help ensure those dreams are achieved with insurance and financial strategies.
- Impact individuals in their communities for generations to come.
- Chart a career path that meets their goals and lifestyle.





You acted on your love. Help others do the same. Contact me today.



Shaun Hamada

Hamada Financial Group, LLC

New York Life Insurance Company is the hiring entity. Hamada Financial Group, LLC is not owned or operated by New York Life or its affiliates.

841 Bishop Street Suite 1900

(808) 529-6319

Shaun@HamadaFinancialGroup.com

New York Life Insurance Company is a long-standing U.S. mutual life insurance company. As a mutual company, with no investors or outside owners, New York Life is uniquely aligned with our clients' interests and priorities.

Since 1845, we have provided financial security to families and businesses. We continue to do so, even during prolonged periods of economic uncertainty, because we are one of the strongest, most financially secure companies in the industry. The following financial strength ratings are provided to New York Life by the rating services:

- A.M. Best (A++)¹
- Fitch (AAA)¹
- Standard & Poor's (AA+)¹
- Moody's Investors Service (AAA)¹

¹Source: According to third-party rating resources as of 9/12/19.

New York Life is an equal opportunity employer M/F/Veteran/Disability/Sexual Orientation/Gender Identity

New York Life Insurance Company 51 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10010 www.newyorklife.com

